
MEDIGAMES 2024 - CROSS COUNTRY - Cross Country (7,500 km) - 20 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   P A R   C A T E G O R I E S - 7,500 km

Page 1/2
09:35

GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:47 P:33 Ar:30 D:0 Ab:3

CATEGORIE B - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 BURETS Darya n°038 21 6 F 00:54:38 + 18m57s  8.24
ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°037 F 00:00:00

CATEGORIE C - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 VENEGAS LANDAIDA Karen n°042 12 1 F 00:47:00 + 11m19s  9.58
2 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°041 13 2 F 00:48:55 + 13m14s  9.20
3 WOLFF Julia n°040 15 3 F 00:51:12 + 15m31s  8.79

LAGOS Karina n°043 F 00:00:00

CATEGORIE D - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 KARAGICS Judith n°044 19 4 F 00:53:30 + 17m49s  8.41
2 TOZON Kristina n°045 20 5 F 00:54:27 + 18m46s  8.27

CATEGORIE E - FEMININ

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 PEREYRA Adriana n°046 29 7 F 01:05:23 + 29m42s  6.88

CATEGORIE A - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 DUSSERE Colin n°007 1 1 M 00:35:42 12.61
2 MUCCINI Marco n°004 11 11 M 00:45:34 + 9m53s  9.88
3 GUNDERSEN Bjorn n°001 17 14 M 00:51:57 + 16m15s  8.66
4 PIZZARO Antonio n°002 28 22 M 01:05:06 + 29m25s  6.91

CATEGORIE B - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 SANJEEV Malik n°009 3 3 M 00:37:02 + 1m20s 12.16
2 CHEMIR Abiyu N. n°008 4 4 M 00:38:16 + 2m35s 11.76
3 BRAYE Ludovic n°010 18 15 M 00:53:16 + 17m35s  8.45

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 DEPEAUW Olivier n°020 2 2 M 00:35:56 + 15s 12.53
2 MIFSUD Melvin n°016 5 5 M 00:38:37 + 2m56s 11.66
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GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:47 P:33 Ar:30 D:0 Ab:3

CATEGORIE C - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

3 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°013 6 6 M 00:40:58 + 5m17s 10.99
4 GUTBROD Jochen n°012 7 7 M 00:41:51 + 6m10s 10.76
5 BRIMMER Morgan n°017 9 9 M 00:44:04 + 8m23s 10.21
6 ANTUNES Paolo n°019 26 20 M 01:03:35 + 27m54s  7.08
7 PIZZARO Humberto n°015 27 21 M 01:03:35 + 27m54s  7.08

CATEGORIE D - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 DICKENSON Andrew n°021 8 8 M 00:43:27 + 7m46s 10.36
2 COS Carlos n°024 10 10 M 00:44:40 + 8m59s 10.08
3 KHORCHEF Abdelkader n°026 24 18 M 00:57:13 + 21m32s  7.87
4 KAMURAN Aksoy n°023 25 19 M 01:01:25 + 25m44s  7.33

CATEGORIE E - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 HARTER Bertrand n°029 14 12 M 00:50:15 + 14m34s  8.96
2 MUCCINI Maurizio n°031 22 16 M 00:55:42 + 20m01s  8.08
3 OLIVERO Paolo n°030 23 17 M 00:56:55 + 21m14s  7.91

PREIL Karl-Heinz n°028 M 00:00:00

CATEGORIE F - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 GARRY Yves n°047 16 13 M 00:51:19 + 15m38s  8.77

CATEGORIE G - MASCULIN

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat Place P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 JAROSLAV Novak n°033 30 23 M 01:22:11 + 46m30s  5.48



MEDIGAMES 2024 - CROSS COUNTRY - Cross Country (7,500 km) - 20 Juin 2024
C L A S S E M E N T   G E N E R A L - 7,500 km
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GmCAP Pro 4.42e - Licence d'utilisation accordée à SPORTIPSI:47 P:33 Ar:30 D:0 Ab:3

Place Name - First Name Bib Nat P Ages P Gender Time Difference Speed

1 DUSSERE Colin n°007 1 AM 1 M 00:35:42 12.61
2 DEPEAUW Olivier n°020 1 CM 2 M 00:35:56 + 15s 12.53
3 SANJEEV Malik n°009 1 BM 3 M 00:37:02 + 1m20s 12.16
4 CHEMIR Abiyu N. n°008 2 BM 4 M 00:38:16 + 2m35s 11.76
5 MIFSUD Melvin n°016 2 CM 5 M 00:38:37 + 2m56s 11.66
6 SANCHEZ ESPIN David n°013 3 CM 6 M 00:40:58 + 5m17s 10.99
7 GUTBROD Jochen n°012 4 CM 7 M 00:41:51 + 6m10s 10.76
8 DICKENSON Andrew n°021 1 DM 8 M 00:43:27 + 7m46s 10.36
9 BRIMMER Morgan n°017 5 CM 9 M 00:44:04 + 8m23s 10.21

10 COS Carlos n°024 2 DM 10 M 00:44:40 + 8m59s 10.08
11 MUCCINI Marco n°004 2 AM 11 M 00:45:34 + 9m53s  9.88
12 VENEGAS LANDAIDA Karen n°042 1 CF 1 F 00:47:00 + 11m19s  9.58
13 GAUSSIN Isabelle n°041 2 CF 2 F 00:48:55 + 13m14s  9.20
14 HARTER Bertrand n°029 1 EM 12 M 00:50:15 + 14m34s  8.96
15 WOLFF Julia n°040 3 CF 3 F 00:51:12 + 15m31s  8.79
16 GARRY Yves n°047 1 FM 13 M 00:51:19 + 15m38s  8.77
17 GUNDERSEN Bjorn n°001 3 AM 14 M 00:51:57 + 16m15s  8.66
18 BRAYE Ludovic n°010 3 BM 15 M 00:53:16 + 17m35s  8.45
19 KARAGICS Judith n°044 1 DF 4 F 00:53:30 + 17m49s  8.41
20 TOZON Kristina n°045 2 DF 5 F 00:54:27 + 18m46s  8.27
21 BURETS Darya n°038 1 BF 6 F 00:54:38 + 18m57s  8.24
22 MUCCINI Maurizio n°031 2 EM 16 M 00:55:42 + 20m01s  8.08
23 OLIVERO Paolo n°030 3 EM 17 M 00:56:55 + 21m14s  7.91
24 KHORCHEF Abdelkader n°026 3 DM 18 M 00:57:13 + 21m32s  7.87
25 KAMURAN Aksoy n°023 4 DM 19 M 01:01:25 + 25m44s  7.33
26 ANTUNES Paolo n°019 6 CM 20 M 01:03:35 + 27m54s  7.08
27 PIZZARO Humberto n°015 7 CM 21 M 01:03:35 + 27m54s  7.08
28 PIZZARO Antonio n°002 4 AM 22 M 01:05:06 + 29m25s  6.91
29 PEREYRA Adriana n°046 1 EF 7 F 01:05:23 + 29m42s  6.88
30 JAROSLAV Novak n°033 1 GM 23 M 01:22:11 + 46m30s  5.48

ABD ROMANOVIENE Jekatarina n°037 ABD BF F 00:00:00
ABD LAGOS Karina n°043 ABD CF F 00:00:00
ABD PREIL Karl-Heinz n°028 ABD EM M 00:00:00


